
14

2

3

10
4

5

12 13
11

6

7

8

1

7

7

9

15

16

WARNING
� Uses Parker-O-Lube on All O-Rings.
� Uses Permabond LM 113 
      or Loctite 222 on All Screws.

TECHNICAL SERVICE PART LIST
HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE #12322



  

5461 Moose Lodge Road, Cambridge, MD 21613 P Tel: 410.901.9900 P Fax: 410.901.9160 P E-mail: info@pokfire.com P Web site: www.pokfire.com 

TECHNICAL SERVICE PARTS LIST 
 

HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE #12322 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

High pressure nozzle 
Number Stock ID Description  Quantity Price Unit. 

1   Body assembly 1   
2 9235 Black silicone pistol grip 1   
3 HUD5 Hex nut M5 1   
4 CBM5x20 Cylindric slotted head screw M5x20 1   
5 3741 Gasket for 1" NST 1   
6   Head assembly  1   
7 STHCFM4x5 Socket hex flat set screw M4x5 3   
8 149 Spinning teeth 1   
9 13587 Bumper guard 1   

10 BBØ4 Ball bearing Ø4 32   
11 R27 O-ring R27 1   
12 3741 Gasket for 1" NST 1   
13 11536 1.0" F swivel NST 1   
14 STHCFM6x10 Socket hex flat set screw M6x10 1   
15 STRAP40mmx1.5m Shoulder strap 1   
16   Ring for strap 2   

 
 
 
 
 


